Honeywell
Tryckreduceringsventil
massing 1 1/4" utvandig ganga
16bar 0,16 mm DN32 rostfritt
stal DVGW/KIWA/WRAS type
DO6F (0410932)

Honeywell

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Typ

Material

Godkannande

Material filterelement

Membranmaterial

Materialhus

Packningsmaterial

Anslutning

Filtrering

Fabriksindstallning

Utloppstryck

Tryck

Max temp.

Kapacitet

Storlek

Langd

DN

DO6F

massing
DVGW/KIWA/WRAS
rostfritt stal
NBR

massing

NBR

utvandig ganga
0,16 mm

3 bar

1,5-6bar

16 bar

40°C

59m’/h

11/4"

200 mm

32

J

bevo

bringing water tolife




Vikt 2 kg

Hojd 175 mm

PRODUKTINFORMATION

Utan tryckmatare.

Genererad den: 02/10/2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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